Easily contain fluids and streamline OR
cleanup procedures with Flagship Surgical's
EcoDri-Safe Absorbent Rolls. These econom-
ical, disposable floor pads are ideal for use
wherever fluids build up, including in the OR,
around scrub sinks and on lab station floors.
Our super absorbent, disposable floor pads
eliminate expensive laundry costs and reduce
OR turnover times.
The super absorbent pad material is manufac-
tured with up to 33% recycled materials. An
impermeable, non-slip poly backing (optional)
promotes safety by locking liquid within the
absorbent material, and also helps keep the
pad firmly in place.
EcoDri-Safe Rolls are available in 100 foot
rolls, both with and without the impermeable,
non-slip poly backing, and are perforated ev-
ery 20 inches for easy tear-off.
EcoDri-Safe Rolls help prevent slips and falls,
and minimize the transmission of harmful con-
taminants to healthcare providers. OR clean-
up times are significantly reduced, and with
efficient disposal these pads help prevent
cross-contamination.
For use with our EcoDri-Safe™ Absorbent Rolls
Roll our super absorbent EcoDri-Safe Rolls wherever liquid cleanups are needed
with our handy, efficient Wheeled Multi Dispenser. This low-profile, lightweight
self-contained unit allows for easy portability and storage of our EcoDri-Safe
Rolls, freeing up valuable shelf and storage space in your operating room.
888.633.5843 | 888.711.1909 Fax | www.flagshipsurgical.com
REVOLUTIONIZING TODAY’S SURGICAL SUITES
MANUFACTURED IN THE U.S.A. COPYRIGHT © FLAGSHIP SURGICAL, LLC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
EcoDri-Safe™
Absorbent Rolls
Wheeled
Multi Dispenser
EcoDri-Safe™ Absorbent Rolls are ideal for a wide array
of specialties, including:
Ordering Information
EcoDri-Safe™ Absorbent Roll
 •  Catalog Number: USA-ECO100
(1 roll/box)
•  Product Dimensions: 28" x 100'
EcoDri-Safe™ Absorbent Roll
w/ Poly Backing
 •  Catalog Number: USA-ECO100PLY
(1 roll/box)
•  Product Dimensions: 28" x 100'
Ordering Information
Wheeled Multi Dispenser (Holds 2 EcoDri-Safe™ Absorbent Rolls)
 •  Catalog Number: USA-ECODISP (1/ea)
•  Orthopaedic Sports Medicine
Surgery
• Cardiothoracic Surgery
• Trauma Surgery
• Transplant Surgery
• General Surgery
• Urologic Procedures
• Plastic Surgery
• Laparoscopic Surgery
• Cystoscopy
•  Labor & Delivery/
C-Sections
@flagshipsurgical @flagshipsurg @flagshipsurg #ORergonomics
Easily contain fluids and streamline cleanup procedures
with Flagship Surgical's Dri-Safe® Absorbent Pads.
These economical, disposable floor pads are ideal for
use wherever fluids build up, including OR floors, in
front of scrub sinks, and on lab station floors.  Our super
absorbent, disposable floor pads eliminate expensive
laundry costs and reduce OR turnover times.
Dri-Safe Pads help prevent slips and falls, and minimize
the transmission of harmful contaminants to healthcare
providers. OR clean-up times are significantly reduced,
and with easy disposal these pads help prevent cross-
contamination.
The super absorbent pad material is manufactured with
60% recycled materials. An impermeable, non-slip poly
backing (optional) promotes safety by locking liquid
within the absorbent material, and also helps keep the
pad firmly in place.
Dri-Safe Pads are available in multiple size options,
both with and without the impermeable, non-slip poly
backing.
888.633.5843 | 888.711.1909 Fax | www.flagshipsurgical.com
REVOLUTIONIZING TODAY’S SURGICAL SUITES
MANUFACTURED IN THE U.S.A BY AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED FACILITY. COPYRIGHT © FLAGSHIP SURGICAL, LLC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Ordering Information
Dri-Safe® Absorbent Pad
• Catalog Number: USA-B28X40 (20 pads/case)
• Product Dimensions: 28" x 40"
Dri-Safe® Absorbent Pad (with Poly Backing)
•  Catalog Number: USA-B28X40PLY (20 pads/
case)
• Product Dimensions: 28" x 40"
Dri-Safe® Absorbent Pad
• Catalog Number: USA-B30X56 (15 pads/case)
• Product Dimensions: 30" x 56"
Dri-Safe® Absorbent Pad (with Poly Backing)
•  Catalog Number: USA-B30X56PLY (15 pads/
case)
• Product Dimensions: 30" x 56"
@flagshipsurgical @flagshipsurg @flagshipsurg #ORergonomics
Dri-Safe®
Absorbent Pads
MADE FROM
60% RECYCLED
MATERIAL